palmery ApILTON

icense d from Connect ion.uk * designed by Roger Webb Associates

L ounge Price List

June, 2015

Hive lounge price list 615v1.0



IVE. Lounge

Code Description Dimensions (HxWxD)

LCRL Lounge chair right arm (as facing chair) with legs 28.00" x 30.66" x 31.38"
LCLL Lounge chair left arm (as facing chair) with legs 28.00" x 30.66" x 31.38"
LCoL Lounge chair no arms with legs 28.00" x 31.50" x 28.13"
LCRF Lounge chair right arm, no legs 28.00" x 30.66" x 30.75"
LCLF Lounge chair left arm, no legs 28.00" x 30.66" x 30.75"
LCOF Lounge chair no arms, no legs 28.00" x 31.50" x 27.50"

Tables and Tablets

Code Description

LBT 32 bridge table (17"H x 32"W x 28"D)

ETL172828 End table with legs (17"H x 28" W x 28" D)

LET Corner/end table with legs (end meaning the end or side of a lounge seat)
LEMA Mushroom Arm (Not available on armless) (Price includes Mushroom Arm only)
CCSA Swing Tablet Arm (Not available on armless) (Price includes Swing Tablet Arm only)

Power available on arm

fq £ vee 4e

Code Description

PBC to model # Power module

PIP to model # 8' Power infeed plug

PIH to model # 8’ Power infeed hardwire

PPT to model # Power pass through (requires one per lounge module passed through)

Hive lounge price list 615v1.0

List
$812

$883

$510

$540

$880

List

$650
$350
$350
$350

Grade 1

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

PVC Edge/Laminate

X

X

palmery ApiLTON

licensed from Connection.uk * designed by Roger Webb Associates

Grade 2 Grade 3 Grade 4 Grade 5/COM  Grade 6 COM Material Requirements (in Yards)

$1,763 $1,833 $1,840 $1,861 $1,880 6.0

$1,763 $1,833 $1,840 $1,861 $1,880 6.0

$1,163 $1,198 $1,219 $1,240 $1,260 6.0

$1,924 $1,986 $2,027 $2,058 $2,089 6.0

$1,924 $1,986 $2,027.00 $2,058 $2,089 6.0

$1,324 $1,365 $1,396 $1,427 $1,458 6.0

Notes/Info:

® X = Select laminate and edging color

® PVC Color options:
Medium Tone (MT) Black (BLK) Designer White (DW) 348
Innertone Light (IL) Classic Mahogany (CM) 151 Esspresso (E) 779
Innertone (1) Ranier Cherry (RC) 152 Graphite (G)

Folkstone (F) Sugar Maple (SM) 153

* Height to top of seat is 1704" high.

® Shipping Charges: All shipments west of the Rockies will incur at shipping surcharge of 6% of net,

or can be quoted for best shipping rates at time of shipment.

¢ Seating connectors available.



