

licensed from Connection.uk • designed by Roger Webb Associates





transforming public places to productive spaces

Lounge Price List

June, 2015





Code	Description	Dimensio	ons (HxWxD)		Grade 1	Grade 2	Grade 3	Grade 4	Grade 5/COM	Grade 6	COM Material Requirements (in Yards
LCRL	Lounge chair right arm (as facing chair) with legs	28.00" x	30.66" x 31	38"	N/A	\$1,763	\$1,833	\$1,840	\$1,861	\$1,880	6.0
LCLL	Lounge chair left arm (as facing chair) with legs	28.00" x	30.66" x 31	38"	N/A	\$1,763	\$1,833	\$1,840	\$1,861	\$1,880	6.0
LC0L	Lounge chair no arms with legs	28.00" x	31.50" x 28	13"	N/A	\$1,163	\$1,198	\$1,219	\$1,240	\$1,260	6.0
LCRF	Lounge chair right arm, no legs	28.00" x	28.00" x 30.66" x 30.75"		N/A	\$1,924	\$1,986	\$2,027	\$2,058	\$2,089	6.0
LCLF	Lounge chair left arm, no legs	28.00" x	28.00" x 30.66" x 30.75"		N/A	\$1,924	\$1,986	\$2,027.00	\$2,058	\$2,089	6.0
LC0F	Lounge chair no arms, no legs	28.00" x	31.50" × 27.	50"	N/A	\$1,324	\$1,365	\$1,396	\$1,427	\$1,458	6.0
Tables a	and Tablets					Notes/Info):				
Code	Description		List	PVC Edge/Lam	inate						
LBT	32 bridge table (17"H x 32"W x 28"D)		\$812 X			• X = Select laminate and edging color					
ETL17282	8 End table with legs (17"H x 28"W x 28"D)		\$883	Х		PVC Color	options:				
LET	Corner/end table with legs (end meaning the end or side of a lou	inge seat)	t) \$510 X			Medium Tone (MT) Blac		Black (BLK)	BLK) D		igner White (DW) 348
) LEMA	Mushroom Arm (Not available on armless) (Price includes Mushro	oom Arm only)	\$540	X			one Light (IL)		nogany (CM) 15		oresso (E) 779
CCSA	Swing Tablet Arm (Not available on armless) (Price includes Swing Tablet Arm only)		\$880 X			Innertone (I) Ranier Cherry (RC) 152 Graphite (G) Folkstone (F) Sugar Maple (SM) 153				ohite (G)	
Power a	Power available on arm					• Height to top of seat is 17.04" high.					
Code	Description					 Shipping Charges: All shipments west of the Rockies will incur at shipping surcharge of 6% of net, or can be quoted for best shipping rates at time of shipment. 					
PBC to m			\$650			0. 00 00			o or or opin		
PIP to mo	· -		\$350			Seating co	nnectors availab	ole.			
PIH to mo	odel # 8' Power infeed hardwire		\$350								

\$350

PPT to model #

Power pass through (requires one per lounge module passed through)